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TOUR   OF   THAILAND 1 -10  APRIL  2023

       RESULTS
Reevision A

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: SUNDERLAND Dylan of STG
     2nd place: KUSUMA Terry Yudha of INA
     3rd place: KREDER Raymond of JCL

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

http://tourofthailand.in.th/

Honour List

with the collaboration of

Thai Cycling Association

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar of R0I
  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): KUSUMA Terry Yudha of INA
  BEST ASEAN RIDER (PURPLE JERSEY): KUSUMA Terry Yudha of INA

THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

Sunday, 2 April 2023

STAGE 2

2023.04.01-06 Thailand

RESULTS OF

MEN'S TOUR OF THAILAND 2023

STAGE 3
PHRA NAKHON SI AYUTTHAYA - KHAO YAI NATIONAL PARK

AND

KANCHANABURI - PHRA NAKHON SI AYUTTHAYA

START LIST OF



THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

Sunday, 2 April 2023

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Sunday, 2 April 2023

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 2
1A 5 riders nbr 2, nbr 33, nbr 36, nbr 115 and nbr 146 crashed in the last 3km, they were credited the bunch time (3:53:55)

1B Please respect the NO LITTER requiements. We will continue to access any disrespect of the regulation

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 2
UCI regulations 2.12.007

2A Article 4.7 - Sheltering behind the slipstream of a vehicle
Fine: CHF100
Rider nbr. 43 ALIYEV Ruslan UCI ID 10101385996 of AAM
Fine: CHF200
Sports Director, FOMINYKH Daniil UCI ID 10006500701 of Team ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS

2B Article 4.11 - Irregular feeding (Sticky Biddon)
Fine: CHF100
Rider nbr. 43 ALIYEV Ruslan UCI ID 10101385996 of AAM

2C Article 8.3 - Throwing Biddon
Fine: CHF250
Sports Director, AZIZ Mohd Saiful Anuar UCI ID 10003976677 of Team TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM
Sports Director, RODRIGUEZ Ric UCI ID 10052018252 of Team 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 3
YELLOW No. 26 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar of R0I
GREEN No. 102 KUSUMA Terry Yudha of INA
PURPLE No. 102 KUSUMA Terry Yudha of INA

wearer No. 112 ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman of MAS

4 Combativity Award No. 66 SUNDERLAND Dylan of STG
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

STAGE 2 - KANCHANABURI - PHRA NAKHON SI AYUTTHAYA

Sunday, 2 April 2023 09:00

Distance: 179 km

Average Speed of Winner : 45.23km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 66 10010995841 AUS STG 3:52:08 10 00

2 102 10011164579 INA INA 3:53:55 01:47 08 00

3 32 10004779656 NED JCL 3:53:55 01:47 04 00

4 105 10079553623 INA INA 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

5 61 10006801300 AUS STG 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

6 82 10006407337 KOR LXC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

7 3 10016193930 THA TCC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

8 142 10007731284 TPE TPE 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

9 14 10009173756 MGL TSG 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

10 95 10010653614 THA THA 3:53:55 01:47 01 00

11 131 10006714505 KOR KOR 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

12 143 10009016435 TPE TPE 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

13 56 10015974971 THA GTC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

14 26 10014871696 MGL R0I 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

15 112 10015977395 MAS MAS 3:53:55 01:47 03 00

16 5 10023501363 THA TCC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

17 43 10101385996 KAZ AAM 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

18 72 10131257855 PHI 7RP 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

19 13 10007179903 NED TSG 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

20 71 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

21 76 10131026267 PHI 7RP 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

22 1 10006013778 THA TCC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

23 21 10008931660 GER R0I 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

24 83 10049091276 KOR LXC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

25 62 10046251196 AUS STG 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

26 12 10009060285 INA TSG 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

27 34 10011024739 JPN JCL 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

28 132 10009816279 KOR KOR 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

29 63 10092410870 AUS STG 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

30 134 10072670865 KOR KOR 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

31 81 10009910350 KOR LXC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

32 53 10108442647 THA GTC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

33 96 10107619157 THA THA 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

34 4 10052265604 THA TCC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

35 25 10108445071 FRA R0I 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

36 85 10109093254 KOR LXC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

37 136 10097391418 KOR KOR 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

38 31 10008856383 JPN JCL 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

39 73 10094974195 PHI 7RP 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

40 91 10085020379 THA THA 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

41 103 10009895394 INA INA 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

42 116 10015564844 MAS MAS 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

43 41 10009818202 KAZ AAM 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

44 106 10015871608 INA INA 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

45 141 10005601429 TPE TPE 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

46 42 10101727621 KAZ AAM 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

47 65 10124548586 AUS STG 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

48 35 10013426400 JPN JCL 3:54:10 02:02 00 00

49 113 10010647348 MAS MAS 3:54:10 02:02 00 00

50 23 10009435353 LAO R0I 3:54:10 02:02 00 00

51 24 10097382223 THA R0I 3:54:10 02:02 00 00

52 133 10010200744 KOR KOR 3:54:12 02:04 00 00

53 122 10128058572 SIN SIN 3:54:12 02:04 00 00

54 74 10096625118 PHI 7RP 3:54:12 02:04 00 00

55 86 10121234624 KOR LXC 3:54:12 02:04 00 00

56 121 10009386045 SIN SIN 3:54:12 02:04 00 00

57 84 10064906118 KOR LXC 3:54:12 02:04 00 00

58 52 10108442849 THA GTC 3:54:23 02:15 00 00

59 16 10074409488 MAS TSG 3:54:28 02:20 00 00

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

JANG Kyunggu

LU Shao Hsuan

PHODINGAM Sakchai

BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

CARSTENSEN Lucas

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

ALIYEV Ruslan

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

GROSPE Ismael

MEIJERS Jeroen

FELIPE Marcelo

SUNDERLAND Dylan

KUSUMA Terry Yudha

KREDER Raymond

ROYAN Muhammad Andy

IVORY Cameron

PARK Keonwoo

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

PENG Yuen Tang

SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts

KIM Euro

JANG Hun

YAMAMOTO Masaki

JOO Daeyeong

MAWDITT Lionel

KIM Minjae

PARK Sanghong

INTHAPIW Phuridet

KITJAROENWAT Suriya

CAHYADI Aiman

AITKEN Jack

PAREJA Nichol

JUMCHAT Nattapol

LIPHONGYU Navuti

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

YUN Jaebin

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

YATAN Thanachat

OKA Atsushi

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

KOISHI Yuma

JANG Junhyeok

SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

BONDOC Rench Michael

SIM Calvin Teck Kwang

CHOI Sangjin

KEE Zhe Yie

SAMANSANTI Nati

MIN Kyeongho

KUZMIN Anton

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

FENG Chun Kai

REMKHI Rudolf

COOPER William

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

60 144 10008714927 TPE TPE 3:54:32 02:24 00 00

61 45 10036504215 KAZ AAM 3:54:41 02:33 00 00

62 125 10008990365 SIN SIN 3:54:41 02:33 00 00

63 146 10061493738 TPE TPE 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

64 64 10022161652 NZL STG 3:55:01 02:53 04 00

65 135 10006406630 KOR KOR 3:55:17 03:09 00 00

66 44 10011212877 KAZ AAM 3:55:33 03:25 01 00

67 33 10075106676 ESP JCL 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

68 115 10064627545 MAS MAS 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

69 36 10005776433 AUS JCL 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

70 145 10073029058 TPE TPE 3:56:12 04:04 00 00

71 2 10052265095 THA TCC 3:53:55 01:47 00 00

72 51 10108442950 THA GTC 3:57:11 05:03 00 00

73 111 10014384373 MAS MAS 3:58:45 06:37 00 00

74 101 10119177012 INA INA 3:59:02 06:54 00 00

75 94 10092323368 THA THA 3:59:20 07:12 01 00

76 54 10121671730 THA GTC 3:59:20 07:12 00 00

77 46 10101896662 KAZ AAM 3:59:20 07:12 00 00

78 104 10054558945 INA INA 3:59:20 07:12 00 00

79 15 10009351790 ERI TSG 3:59:20 07:12 00 00

80 11 10004874232 MAS TSG 3:59:20 07:12 00 00

81 55 10107620268 THA GTC 3:59:20 07:12 00 00

82 75 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:59:20 07:12 00 00

83 22 10002464487 RUS R0I 3:59:20 07:12 00 00

84 92 10072421089 THA THA 3:59:20 07:12 00 00

85 6 10062925601 THA TCC 3:59:26 07:18 06 00

86 93 10010656644 THA THA 3:59:30 07:22 00 00

87 123 10017657115 SIN SIN 4:00:42 08:34 00 00

88 114 10009147282 MAS MAS 4:00:42 08:34 00 00

89 126 10124380757 SIN SIN 4:02:44 10:36 00 00

OUT OF RACE

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 89

No of Riders Not Starting: 0

No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0

No of Riders Dropping Out : 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 89

PERALTA Arjay

FAST Konstantin

KAEONOI Thak

SOSALAM Tullatorn

MUSSABAYEV Alexandr

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

EYOB Metkel

SALEH Mohd Harrif

WAREE Witthawat

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

PHUNSAWAT Teerachai

LIU En Chieh

BIN FAISAL Arfan

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

LIM Shan Yeow Caleb Charles

PRADES REVERTER Benjami

SHAARI Muhammad Yusri

EARLE Nathan

CHANG Chih Sheng

SIMONS Saharat

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

ABBDURROHMAN Muhammad

YUSSIFOV Igor

YEO Boon Kiak

KLAHAN Noppachai

MANO Yuttana

HUNG Kun Hung

PITHIE Campbell

CHOE Hyeongmin

ZHUMAKAN Alisher

NIL
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDER 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 102 10011164579 INA INA 3:53:55 08 00
2 105 10079553623 INA INA 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
3 3 10016193930 THA TCC 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
4 95 10010653614 THA THA 3:53:55 00:00 01 00
5 56 10015974971 THA GTC 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
6 112 10015977395 MAS MAS 3:53:55 00:00 03 00
7 5 10023501363 THA TCC 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
8 72 10131257855 PHI 7RP 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
9 71 10008846481 PHI 7RP 3:53:55 00:00 00 00

10 76 10131026267 PHI 7RP 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
11 1 10006013778 THA TCC 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
12 12 10009060285 INA TSG 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
13 53 10108442647 THA GTC 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
14 96 10107619157 THA THA 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
15 4 10052265604 THA TCC 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
16 73 10094974195 PHI 7RP 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
17 91 10085020379 THA THA 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
18 103 10009895394 INA INA 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
19 116 10015564844 MAS MAS 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
20 106 10015871608 INA INA 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
21 113 10010647348 MAS MAS 3:54:10 00:15 00 00
22 23 10009435353 LAO R0I 3:54:10 00:15 00 00
23 24 10097382223 THA R0I 3:54:10 00:15 00 00
24 74 10096625118 PHI 7RP 3:54:12 00:17 00 00
25 52 10108442849 THA GTC 3:54:23 00:28 00 00
26 16 10074409488 MAS TSG 3:54:28 00:33 00 00
27 115 10064627545 MAS MAS 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
28 2 10052265095 THA TCC 3:53:55 00:00 00 00
29 51 10108442950 THA GTC 3:57:11 03:16 00 00
30 111 10014384373 MAS MAS 3:58:45 04:50 00 00
31 101 10119177012 INA INA 3:59:02 05:07 00 00
32 94 10092323368 THA THA 3:59:20 05:25 01 00
33 54 10121671730 THA GTC 3:59:20 05:25 00 00
34 104 10054558945 INA INA 3:59:20 05:25 00 00
35 11 10004874232 MAS TSG 3:59:20 05:25 00 00
36 55 10107620268 THA GTC 3:59:20 05:25 00 00
37 75 10011010591 PHI 7RP 3:59:20 05:25 00 00
38 92 10072421089 THA THA 3:59:20 05:25 00 00
39 6 10062925601 THA TCC 3:59:26 05:31 06 00
40 93 10010656644 THA THA 3:59:30 05:35
41 114 10009147282 MAS MAS 4:00:42 06:47

KLAHAN Noppachai

YATAN Thanachat

SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo
MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin
MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

WAREE Witthawat
PERALTA Arjay

SHAARI Muhammad Yusri
KEE Zhe Yie

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
SIMONS Saharat

PHUNSAWAT Teerachai
PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

ABBDURROHMAN Muhammad
SOSALAM Tullatorn

MANO Yuttana
ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

YAOWARAT Ratchanon
GROSPE Ismael

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
PHODINGAM Sakchai

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

SALEH Mohd Harrif

BONDOC Rench Michael

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

SAMANSANTI Nati

FELIPE Marcelo

CAHYADI Aiman
KITJAROENWAT Suriya
INTHAPIW Phuridet
LIPHONGYU Navuti
PAREJA Nichol
JUMCHAT Nattapol

ROYAN Muhammad Andy
KUSUMA Terry Yudha

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

KAEONOI Thak

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 66,61,62 11:39:58

2 3,5,1 11:41:45 01:47

3 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 102,105,103 11:41:45 01:47

4 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM 14,13,12 11:41:45 01:47

5 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPIN72,71,76 11:41:45 01:47

6 LX CYCLING TEAM 82,83,81 11:41:45 01:47

7 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM 142,143,141 11:41:45 01:47

8 JCL TEAM UKYO 32,34,31 11:41:45 01:47

9 KOREA NATIONAL TEAM 131,132,134 11:41:45 01:47

10 26,21,25 11:41:45 01:47

11 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 95,96,91 11:41:45 01:47

12 ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS 43,41,42 11:41:45 01:47

13 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 112,116,115 11:41:45 01:47

14 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM 56,53,52 11:42:13 02:15

15 122,121,125 11:43:05 03:07

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING 3,5,1 11:41:45

2 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM 102,105,103 11:41:45 00:00

3 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPIN72,71,76 11:41:45 00:00

4 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 95,96,91 11:41:45 00:00

5 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 112,116,115 11:41:45 00:00

6 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM 56,53,52 11:42:13 00:28

7 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM 122,121,125 11:43:05 01:20

SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM

ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE

THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

AFTER STAGE 2

Sunday, 2 April 2023

Total Distance Covered: 298.4 km

Average Speed of Leader : 45.96 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 26 10014871696 MGL R0I 6:29:32

2 ▲1 102 10011164579 INA INA 6:30:10 00:38

3 ▼1 31 10008856383 JPN JCL 6:30:15 00:43

4 ▲1 112 10015977395 MAS MAS 6:30:18 00:46

5 ▼1 132 10009816279 KOR KOR 6:30:19 00:47

6 ▲3 61 10006801300 AUS STG 6:30:23 00:51

7 ▼1 14 10009173756 MGL TSG 6:30:23 00:51

8 ▲0 43 10101385996 KAZ AAM 6:30:23 00:51

9 ▲1 5 10023501363 THA TCC 6:30:23 00:51

10 ▲5 143 10009016435 TPE TPE 6:30:23 00:51

11 ▲0 71 10008846481 PHI 7RP 6:30:23 00:51

12 ▼5 81 10009910350 KOR LXC 6:30:23 00:51

13 ▲3 62 10046251196 AUS STG 6:30:23 00:51

14 ▼2 4 10052265604 THA TCC 6:30:23 00:51

15 ▼2 25 10108445071 FRA R0I 6:30:23 00:51

16 ▼2 73 10094974195 PHI 7RP 6:30:23 00:51

17 ▲0 105 10079553623 INA INA 6:30:32 01:00

18 ▲0 104 10054558945 INA INA 6:36:13 06:41

19 ▲21 66 10010995841 AUS STG 6:40:13 10:41

20 ▲64 32 10004779656 NED JCL 6:42:06 12:34

21 ▲55 95 10010653614 THA THA 6:42:09 12:37

22 ▲0 82 10006407337 KOR LXC 6:42:10 12:38

23 ▲7 131 10006714505 KOR KOR 6:42:10 12:38

24 ▲10 142 10007731284 TPE TPE 6:42:10 12:38

25 ▼6 83 10049091276 KOR LXC 6:42:10 12:38

26 ▲5 56 10015974971 THA GTC 6:42:10 12:38

27 ▼6 134 10072670865 KOR KOR 6:42:10 12:38

28 ▲0 12 10009060285 INA TSG 6:42:10 12:38

29 ▲9 72 10131257855 PHI 7RP 6:42:10 12:38

30 ▼5 136 10097391418 KOR KOR 6:42:10 12:38

31 ▲2 96 10107619157 THA THA 6:42:10 12:38

32 ▲15 76 10131026267 PHI 7RP 6:42:10 12:38

33 ▲32 3 10016193930 THA TCC 6:42:10 12:38

34 ▼2 106 10015871608 INA INA 6:42:10 12:38

35 ▲1 103 10009895394 INA INA 6:42:10 12:38

36 ▲17 34 10011024739 JPN JCL 6:42:10 12:38

37 ▲11 53 10108442647 THA GTC 6:42:10 12:38

38 ▲14 63 10092410870 AUS STG 6:42:10 12:38

39 ▲21 1 10006013778 THA TCC 6:42:10 12:38

40 ▼20 115 10064627545 MAS MAS 6:42:10 12:38

41 ▲8 91 10085020379 THA THA 6:42:10 12:38

42 ▲4 141 10005601429 TPE TPE 6:42:10 12:38

43 ▲1 65 10124548586 AUS STG 6:42:10 12:38

44 ▲30 13 10007179903 NED TSG 6:42:10 12:38

45 ▲12 85 10109093254 KOR LXC 6:42:10 12:38

46 ▲25 21 10008931660 GER R0I 6:42:10 12:38

47 ▲8 116 10015564844 MAS MAS 6:42:10 12:38

48 ▼3 2 10052265095 THA TCC 6:42:10 12:38

49 ▲28 41 10009818202 KAZ AAM 6:42:10 12:38

50 ▲28 42 10101727621 KAZ AAM 6:42:10 12:38

51 ▲18 36 10005776433 AUS JCL 6:42:10 12:38

52 ▲34 33 10075106676 ESP JCL 6:42:10 12:38

53 ▲34 146 10061493738 TPE TPE 6:42:17 12:45

54 ▼30 35 10013426400 JPN JCL 6:42:25 12:53

55 ▼26 24 10097382223 THA R0I 6:42:25 12:53

56 ▲8 113 10010647348 MAS MAS 6:42:25 12:53

57 ▲9 23 10009435353 LAO R0I 6:42:25 12:53

58 ▼32 133 10010200744 KOR KOR 6:42:27 12:55

59 ▼24 74 10096625118 PHI 7RP 6:42:27 12:55

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

MIN Kyeongho

BONDOC Rench Michael

AITKEN Jack

FENG Chun Kai

JUMCHAT Nattapol

MEIJERS Jeroen

EARLE Nathan

PRADES REVERTER Benjami

HUNG Kun Hung

OKA Atsushi

YATAN Thanachat

BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar

KUSUMA Terry Yudha

KOISHI Yuma

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

JOO Daeyeong

JANG Kyunggu

YUN Jaebin

ROYAN Muhammad Andy

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

SUNDERLAND Dylan

KREDER Raymond

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

PARK Keonwoo

PAREJA Nichol

MAWDITT Lionel

LIPHONGYU Navuti

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

PARK Sanghong

SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts

ALIYEV Ruslan

IVORY Cameron

CAHYADI Aiman

GROSPE Ismael

LU Shao Hsuan

FELIPE Marcelo

KUZMIN Anton

INTHAPIW Phuridet

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

SHAARI Muhammad Yusri

PHODINGAM Sakchai

JANG Hun

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

YAMAMOTO Masaki

PENG Yuen Tang

KIM Euro

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

COOPER William

JANG Junhyeok

CARSTENSEN Lucas

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

REMKHI Rudolf

SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo

KITJAROENWAT Suriya
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

60 ▼21 84 10064906118 KOR LXC 6:42:27 12:55

61 ▼5 121 10009386045 SIN SIN 6:42:27 12:55

62 ▲6 86 10121234624 KOR LXC 6:42:27 12:55

63 ▲22 122 10128058572 SIN SIN 6:42:27 12:55

64 ▲8 16 10074409488 MAS TSG 6:42:43 13:11

65 ▲23 52 10108442849 THA GTC 6:42:45 13:13

66 ▼15 144 10008714927 TPE TPE 6:42:47 13:15

67 ▼26 45 10036504215 KAZ AAM 6:42:56 13:24

68 ▲21 125 10008990365 SIN SIN 6:43:03 13:31

69 ▼27 64 10022161652 NZL STG 6:43:12 13:40

70 ▲13 135 10006406630 KOR KOR 6:43:32 14:00

71 ▲9 44 10011212877 KAZ AAM 6:43:47 14:15

72 ▼49 145 10073029058 TPE TPE 6:44:27 14:55

73 ▼15 51 10108442950 THA GTC 6:45:26 15:54

74 ▲7 111 10014384373 MAS MAS 6:47:00 17:28

75 ▼14 101 10119177012 INA INA 6:47:17 17:45

76 ▼22 94 10092323368 THA THA 6:47:34 18:02

77 ▼50 75 10011010591 PHI 7RP 6:47:35 18:03

78 ▼35 46 10101896662 KAZ AAM 6:47:35 18:03

79 ▼29 54 10121671730 THA GTC 6:47:35 18:03

80 ▼18 15 10009351790 ERI TSG 6:47:35 18:03

81 ▼22 92 10072421089 THA THA 6:47:35 18:03

82 ▼19 55 10107620268 THA GTC 6:47:35 18:03

83 ▼16 22 10002464487 RUS R0I 6:47:35 18:03

84 ▼11 11 10004874232 MAS TSG 6:47:35 18:03

85 ▼15 6 10062925601 THA TCC 6:47:35 18:03

86 ▼49 93 10010656644 THA THA 6:47:45 18:13

87 ▼8 114 10009147282 MAS MAS 6:48:57 19:25

88 ▼6 123 10017657115 SIN SIN 6:48:57 19:25

89 ▼14 126 10124380757 SIN SIN 6:50:59 21:27

LIU En Chieh

YUSSIFOV Igor

YEO Boon Kiak

PITHIE Campbell

CHOE Hyeongmin

ZHUMAKAN Alisher

CHOI Sangjin

SIM Calvin Teck Kwang

KIM Minjae

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas

KEE Zhe Yie

SAMANSANTI Nati

CHANG Chih Sheng

SIMONS Saharat

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

ABBDURROHMAN Muhammad

SOSALAM Tullatorn

PERALTA Arjay

MUSSABAYEV Alexandr

PHUNSAWAT Teerachai

EYOB Metkel

KAEONOI Thak

WAREE Witthawat

FAST Konstantin

SALEH Mohd Harrif

KLAHAN Noppachai

MANO Yuttana

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

BIN FAISAL Arfan

LIM Shan Yeow Caleb Charles
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

 BEST ASEAN RIDER  (PURPLE JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 102 10011164579 INA INA 6:30:10

2 ▲0 112 10015977395 MAS MAS 6:30:18 00:08

3 ▲0 5 10023501363 THA TCC 6:30:23 00:13

4 ▲0 71 10008846481 PHI 7RP 6:30:23 00:13

5 ▲0 4 10052265604 THA TCC 6:30:23 00:13

6 ▲0 73 10094974195 PHI 7RP 6:30:23 00:13

7 ▲0 105 10079553623 INA INA 6:30:32 00:22

8 ▲0 104 10054558945 INA INA 6:36:13 06:03

9 ▲29 95 10010653614 THA THA 6:42:09 11:59

10 ▲3 56 10015974971 THA GTC 6:42:10 12:00

11 ▲0 12 10009060285 INA TSG 6:42:10 12:00

12 ▲7 72 10131257855 PHI 7RP 6:42:10 12:00

13 ▲2 96 10107619157 THA THA 6:42:10 12:00

14 ▲7 76 10131026267 PHI 7RP 6:42:10 12:00

15 ▲18 3 10016193930 THA TCC 6:42:10 12:00

16 ▼2 106 10015871608 INA INA 6:42:10 12:00

17 ▲0 103 10009895394 INA INA 6:42:10 12:00

18 ▲4 53 10108442647 THA GTC 6:42:10 12:00

19 ▲10 1 10006013778 THA TCC 6:42:10 12:00

20 ▼11 115 10064627545 MAS MAS 6:42:10 12:00

21 ▲2 91 10085020379 THA THA 6:42:10 12:00

22 ▲4 116 10015564844 MAS MAS 6:42:10 12:00

23 ▼3 2 10052265095 THA TCC 6:42:10 12:00

24 ▼12 24 10097382223 THA R0I 6:42:25 12:15

25 ▲7 113 10010647348 MAS MAS 6:42:25 12:15

26 ▲8 23 10009435353 LAO R0I 6:42:25 12:15

27 ▼11 74 10096625118 PHI 7RP 6:42:27 12:17

28 ▲8 16 10074409488 MAS TSG 6:42:43 12:33

29 ▲12 52 10108442849 THA GTC 6:42:45 12:35

30 ▼3 51 10108442950 THA GTC 6:45:26 15:16

31 ▲9 111 10014384373 MAS MAS 6:47:00 16:50

32 ▼2 101 10119177012 INA INA 6:47:17 17:07

33 ▼8 94 10092323368 THA THA 6:47:34 17:24

34 ▼24 75 10011010591 PHI 7RP 6:47:35 17:25

35 ▼11 54 10121671730 THA GTC 6:47:35 17:25

36 ▼8 92 10072421089 THA THA 6:47:35 17:25

37 ▼6 55 10107620268 THA GTC 6:47:35 17:25

38 ▼1 11 10004874232 MAS TSG 6:47:35 17:25

39 ▼4 6 10062925601 THA TCC 6:47:35 17:25

40 ▼22 93 10010656644 THA THA 6:47:45 17:35

41 ▼2 114 10009147282 MAS MAS 6:48:57 18:47

MANO Yuttana

ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

JUMCHAT Nattapol

MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

YATAN Thanachat

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

KEE Zhe Yie

SAMANSANTI Nati

KLAHAN Noppachai

SIMONS Saharat

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

ABBDURROHMAN Muhammad

SOSALAM Tullatorn

PERALTA Arjay

PHUNSAWAT Teerachai

KAEONOI Thak

WAREE Witthawat

SALEH Mohd Harrif

BONDOC Rench Michael

PHODINGAM Sakchai

SHAARI Muhammad Yusri

CAHYADI Aiman

GROSPE Ismael

INTHAPIW Phuridet

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo

KITJAROENWAT Suriya

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

PHONARJTHAN Patompob

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

KUSUMA Terry Yudha

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

FELIPE Marcelo

LIPHONGYU Navuti

PAREJA Nichol

ROYAN Muhammad Andy
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 19:31:45

2 ▲2 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 19:41:09 09:24

3 ▼1 ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE R0I 19:42:18 10:33

4 ▲1 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TCC 19:42:56 11:11

5 ▼2 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 19:42:56 11:11

6 ▲0 JCL TEAM UKYO JCL 19:54:41 22:56

7 ▲5 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM TSG 19:54:43 22:58

8 ▼1 LX CYCLING TEAM LXC 19:54:43 22:58

9 ▲0 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE 19:54:43 22:58

10 ▼2 KOREA NATIONAL TEAM KOR 19:54:43 22:58

11 ▼1 ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS AAM 19:54:43 22:58

12 ▼1 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 19:54:43 22:58

13 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 20:06:30 34:45

14 ▲0 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM GTC 20:06:58 35:13

15 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 20:07:50 36:05

BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM INA 19:31:45

2 ▲1 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TCC 19:42:56 11:11

3 ▼1 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 19:42:56 11:11

4 ▲0 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 19:54:43 22:58

5 ▲0 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 20:06:30 34:45

6 ▲0 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM GTC 20:06:58 35:13

7 ▲0 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM SIN 20:07:50 36:05

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 3

ORDER TEAM

1 ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE

2 INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM

3 JCL TEAM UKYO

4 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

5 KOREA NATIONAL TEAM

6 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

7 TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM

8 ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS

9 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING

10 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM

11 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES

12 LX CYCLING TEAM

13 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

14 GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM

15 SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP
STAGE 2 - KANCHANABURI - PHRA NAKHON SI AYUTTHAYA

Sunday, 2 April 2023

 BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY )

STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 102 INA 32
 at 40km @ office of Bo Phloi SAO 2 26 R0I 23

1 112 ROSLI M MAS 5 03 3 61 STG 21
2 102 KUSUMA T INA 3 02 4 14 TSG 21
3 95 PHONARJTHAN P THA 2 01 5 66 STG 16
4 61 IVORY C STG 1 6 105 INA 15

 at 85km @ Tha Phraya Chak Kindergarten School 7 31 JCL 14
1 6 KLAHAN N TCC 5 03 8 32 JCL 13
2 64 PITHIE C STG 3 02 9 81 LXC 11
3 94 SOSALAM T THA 2 01 10 6 TCC 10
4 44 ZHUMAKAN A AAM 1 11 112 MAS 10

 at 115.1km @ Heavenly Dragon Park 12 132 KOR 10
1 6 KLAHAN N TCC 5 03 13 43 AAM 10
2 64 PITHIE C STG 3 02 14 82 LXC 10
3 44 ZHUMAKAN A AAM 2 01 15 3 TCC 9
4 94 SOSALAM T THA 1 16 5 TCC 8

FINISH 17 95 THA 8
 at 179km @ Phra Nakhon Si Ayutthaya Patchaphat Univerity 18 142 TPE 8

1 66 SUNDERLAND D STG 16 10 19 71 7RP 7
2 102 KUSUMA T INA 14 06 20 143 TPE 6
3 32 KREDER R JCL 13 04 21 4 TCC 6

4 105 ROYAN M INA 12 22 64 STG 6

5 61 IVORY C STG 11 23 25 R0I 5

6 82 PARK K LXC 10 24 131 KOR 5

7 3 CHAIYASOMBAT T TCC 9 25 73 7RP 4

8 142 PENG Y TPE 8 26 56 GTC 3

9 14 SAINBAYAR J TSG 7 27 44 AAM 3

10 95 PHONARJTHAN P THA 6 28 94 THA 3

11 131 JANG K KOR 5

12 143 LU S TPE 4

13 56 PHODINGAM S GTC 3

14 26 BATSAIKHAN T R0I 2

15 112 ROSLI M MAS 1

KUSUMA Terry Yudha
BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar
IVORY Cameron
SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts
SUNDERLAND Dylan
ROYAN Muhammad Andy

ALIYEV Ruslan
PARK Keonwoo
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan
YAOWARAT Ratchanon
PHONARJTHAN Patompob
PENG Yuen Tang

KOISHI Yuma
KREDER Raymond
PARK Sanghong
KLAHAN Noppachai
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
JOO Daeyeong

PAREJA Nichol

PHODINGAM Sakchai

ZHUMAKAN Alisher

SOSALAM Tullatorn

FELIPE Marcelo
LU Shao Hsuan
LIPHONGYU Navuti

PITHIE Campbell

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

JANG Kyunggu
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THE PRINCESS MAHA CHAKRI SIRINDHORN'S CUP STAGE 3 - PHRA NAKHON SI AYUTTHAYA - KHAO YAI NATIONAL PARK

Monday, 3 April 2023 09:00

START LIST Distance: 195 km

NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

1 TCC THA 2 TSG MAS 3 R0I THA

4 + 00:11:11 7 + 00:22:58 3 + 00:10:33

a 1 39 + 00:12:38 a 11 84 + 00:18:03  21 46 + 00:12:38

a 2 48 + 00:12:38 a 12 28 + 00:12:38  22 83 + 00:18:03

a 3 33 + 00:12:38  13 44 + 00:12:38 a 23 57 + 00:12:53

a 4 14 + 00:00:51 a 14 7 + 00:00:51 a 24 55 + 00:12:53

a 5 9 + 00:00:51  15 80 + 00:18:03  25 15 + 00:00:51

a 6 85 + 00:18:03 a 16 64 + 00:13:11 a 26 1 - 06:29:32

4 JCL JPN 5 AAM KAZ 6 GTC THA

6 + 00:22:56 11 + 00:22:58 14 + 00:35:13

a 31 3 + 00:00:43 a 41 49 + 00:12:38 a 51 73 + 00:15:54

 32 20 + 00:12:34 a 42 50 + 00:12:38 a 52 65 + 00:13:13

 33 52 + 00:12:38 a 43 8 + 00:00:51 a 53 37 + 00:12:38

a 34 36 + 00:12:38 a 44 71 + 00:14:15 a 54 79 + 00:18:03

a 35 54 + 00:12:53 a 45 67 + 00:13:24 a 55 82 + 00:18:03

 36 51 + 00:12:38 a 46 78 + 00:18:03 a 56 26 + 00:12:38

7 STG AUS 8 7RP PHI 9 LXC KOR

2 + 00:09:24 5 + 00:11:11 8 + 00:22:58

 61 6 + 00:00:51 a 71 11 + 00:00:51 a 81 12 + 00:00:51

 62 13 + 00:00:51 a 72 29 + 00:12:38 a 82 22 + 00:12:38

 63 38 + 00:12:38 a 73 16 + 00:00:51 a 83 25 + 00:12:38

 64 69 + 00:13:40 a 74 59 + 00:12:55 a 84 60 + 00:12:55

 65 43 + 00:12:38 a 75 77 + 00:18:03 a 85 45 + 00:12:38

 66 19 + 00:10:41 a 76 32 + 00:12:38 a 86 62 + 00:12:55

10 THA THA 11 INA INA 12 MAS MAS

13 + 00:34:45 1 - 19:31:45 12 + 00:22:58

a 91 41 + 00:12:38 a 101 75 + 00:17:45 a 111 74 + 00:17:28

a 92 81 + 00:18:03 a 102 2 + 00:00:38 a 112 4 + 00:00:46

a 93 86 + 00:18:13 a 103 35 + 00:12:38 a 113 56 + 00:12:53

a 94 76 + 00:18:02 a 104 18 + 00:06:41 a 114 87 + 00:19:25

a 95 21 + 00:12:37 a 105 17 + 00:01:00 a 115 40 + 00:12:38

a 96 31 + 00:12:38 a 106 34 + 00:12:38 a 116 47 + 00:12:38

13 SIN SIN 14 KOR KOR 15 TPE TPE

15 + 00:36:05 10 + 00:22:58 9 + 00:22:58

a 121 61 + 00:12:55 a 131 23 + 00:12:38 a 141 42 + 00:12:38

a 122 63 + 00:12:55 a 132 5 + 00:00:47 a 142 24 + 00:12:38

a 123 88 + 00:19:25 a 133 58 + 00:12:55 a 143 10 + 00:00:51

 a 134 27 + 00:12:38 a 144 66 + 00:13:15

a 125 68 + 00:13:31 a 135 70 + 00:14:00 a 145 72 + 00:14:55

a 126 89 + 00:21:27 a 136 30 + 00:12:38 a 146 53 + 00:12:45

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 89
including  75 asian riders (a)

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

PAREJA Nichol

BONDOC Rench Michael

LIPHONGYU Navuti

YAOWARAT Ratchanon

SINGAPORE NATIONAL TEAM KOREA NATIONAL TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM

PRAYOGO Dealton Nur Arif

ROYAN Muhammad Andy

THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

YUSSIFOV Igor

TERENGGANU POLYGON CYCLING TEAM ROOJAI ONLINE INSURANCE

JCL TEAM UKYO ALMATY ASTANA MOTORS GRANT THORNTON CYCLING TEAM

ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 7ELEVEN CLIQQ - AIR21 BY ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES LX CYCLING TEAM

THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING

CARSTENSEN Lucas

FAST Konstantin

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

YATAN Thanachat

MIDEY Valentin Fabien Rene

KREDER Raymond SAMANSANTI Nati

OKA Atsushi WAREE Witthawat

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

PRADES REVERTER Benjami KITJAROENWAT Suriya

YAMAMOTO Masaki PHUNSAWAT Teerachai

PITHIE Campbell CHOI Sangjin

AITKEN Jack KIM Euro

FELIPE Marcelo

GROSPE Ismael

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

BATSAIKHAN TegshbayarKEE Zhe YieKLAHAN Noppachai

KIM MinjaeFRANCISCO Jude GabrielSUNDERLAND Dylan

REMKHI Rudolf

ALIYEV Ruslan

ZHUMAKAN Alisher

KOISHI Yuma SIMONS SaharatKUZMIN Anton

SALEH Mohd Harrif

CAHYADI Aiman

MEIJERS Jeroen

SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts

EYOB Metkel

COOPER William JANG Junhyeok

JOO Daeyeong

MIN Kyeongho

SIM Calvin Teck Kwang FENG Chun KaiJANG Kyunggu

EARLE Nathan MUSSABAYEV Alexandr PHODINGAM Sakchai

PERALTA Arjay

IVORY Cameron PARK Sanghong

MAWDITT Lionel PARK Keonwoo

JUMCHAT Nattapol AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

KAEONOI Thak ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

ABBDURROHMAN Muhammad

KUSUMA Terry Yudha

INDONESIA NATIONAL TEAM

MANO Yuttana MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

SOSALAM Tullatorn ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim

PHONARJTHAN Patompob SHAARI Muhammad Yusri

SETIAWAN Odie Purnomo

HUNG Kun HungYUN JaebinLIM Shan Yeow Caleb Charles

INTHAPIW Phuridet VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin MOHD SHUKRI Muhammad Shaiful Adlan

YEO Boon Kiak CHANG Chih ShengCHOE Hyeongmin

LIU En ChiehJANG Hun

TONG Khoon Fung Thomas PENG Yuen Tang

BIN FAISAL Arfan LU Shao Hsuan
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